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PLURALS 
Understanding plurals in English grammar is essential for
effective communication. Plurals indicate more than one

thing or person, allowing us to express quantity accurately.
Using the right plural forms helps avoid confusion and
ensures clear expression of ideas. Mastering plurals

enhances reading comprehension and overall language
skills.
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babies 

babys 

babyes 

babi

Answer: 1heros 

heroe 

heroes 

heros

mouses 

mice 

mices 

moose

childs 

children 

childes 

Childer

Punctuation marks used in a sentence

Grammatical form used to indicate more than one thing or person

Verbs used for action

Rules for sentence structure

1. What is the correct plural form of "baby"? 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 1

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 3

3. What is the plural form of "mouse"? 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 2

4. What is the correct plural form of "child"? 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 2

5. What does the term 'plurals' refer to in the context of English grammar?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 2
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To learn proper pronunciation

To study different languages

To express quantity and describe our surroundings appropriately

To improve reading skills

Singular

Multiples

Absence

Contractions

Improves capacity to read written information

Enhances speaking skills

Reduces vocabulary

Limits interpretation abilities

uniqueness

plurality

duality

singularity

nouns that indicate the size

nouns that represent groups

nouns that refer to singular things

single nouns that have been pluralised

6. Why is it essential to understand plurals in English grammar?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 3

7. What does a plural noun signify?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 2

8. Why is it essential to have a firm grasp of plurals?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 1

9. Plural nouns express the idea of what?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 2

10. What is the definition of plural noun?

1.

2.

3.

4.

Answer: 4
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